

Incident #: 22BEX-1120-OF Call #: 22-1120

I	te/Time Reported: Report Date/Time: Occurred Between: Status:	02/02/2022 171	.0	1657				
	eporting Officer: oproving Officer:							
	Signature:							
	Signature:							
#	OFFENSE (S)			ATTEM	PTED	TYPE	DEGREE	
	LOCATION TYPE: SI 485 S PARKVIEW AVE BEXLEY OH 43209		Zor	ne: Central				
1	LOCATION TYPE: SI 485 S PARKVIEW AVE		Zor					
1	LOCATION TYPE: SI 485 S PARKVIEW AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	Apt. #111	Zor 645.05A	ne: Central	5	Felony		
1	LOCATION TYPE: SI 485 S PARKVIEW AVE BEXLEY OH 43209 THEFT	Apt. #111 L		ne: Central	5		5	HONE

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS Ref: 22BEX-1120-OF

On January 9, 2022, unknown person(s), did with purpose to deprive the owner of property, knowingly obtain control over earrings valued over \$3000.00 from 485 S. Parkview Avenue apt 111, without the consent of the owner, in violation of Section 2913.02 A-1 of the ORC, a felony of the 5th degree.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **